2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
ordering guide
gY
Series Nbr of faces Mounting Frame colour Mask colour Head Lamp Options†
PrMr6036, PrMr6050,
PrMr1036, PrMr1050,
PrMr1072, PrMr1100
(See model ratings
table below)
1 - Single face
2 - Double face
WM - Wall mount
CM - Ceiling mount
gY- Grey gY-  Grey (standard)
BK-  Black
(indoor use
only)
00 - No heads
1P - 1 PAR36
2P - 2 PAR36
1d - 1 MR16
2d - 2 MR16
(See lamp selection
chart below)
See lamp
selection
chart below
AT, Wg*, Bo, Wo, oP, TP, SMH**, TFC (PAR36
only)
0 - No indicators (double face only)
d u ur dr dL uL
note:  Indicators option available for single &